40
6
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 406
406
S
em
ic

V
All Values
3K+1K+100+25+5+Order Code
BZV55C Series
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
SD4
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
MMBZ5200B Series
SOT-23, 5% Tolerance, 350mW
Supplied on 8mm tape.
SD403
All ValuesMMBZ5200B Series
3K+1K+500+100+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
932-1158RMMBZ5241B11
932-27981HMMBZ5257B33932-1038QMMBZ5240B10
932-26781GMMBZ5256B30932-0978PMMBZ5239B9.1
932-25581FMMBZ5255B28932-0858NMMBZ5238B8.7
932-24381EMMBZ5254B27932-0738MMMBZ5237B8.2
932-23181DMMBZ5253B25932-0618LMMBZ5236B7.5
932-22081CMMBZ5252B24932-0508KMMBZ5235B6.8
932-21881BMMBZ5251B22932-0488JMMBZ5243B6.2
932-20681AMMBZ5250B20932-0368HMMBZ5233B6.0
932-1908ZMMBZ5249B19932-0248GMMBZ5232B5.6
932-1888YMMBZ5248B18932-0128FMMBZ5231B5.1
932-1768XMMBZ5247B17932-0008EMMBZ5230B4.7
932-1648WMMBZ5246B16931-9988DMMBZ5229B4.3
932-1408UMMBZ5244B14931-9868CMMBZ5228B3.9
932-1398TMMBZ5243B13931-9748BMMBZ5227B3.6
932-1278SMMBZ5242B12931-9628AMMBZ5226B3.3
Order
Code
Device
Marking